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Frequency Table
ina
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid 17 26.15 26.15 26.15
néo 48 73.85 73.85 100.0
Total 65 100.0 100.0
oy
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
valid 23 1 1.53 1.53 1.53
“h 3 4.62 4.62 6.15
25 2 3.08 3.08 9.23
26 2 3.08 3.08 12.31
27 3 4.62 4.62 16.93
28 1 1.53 1.53 18.46
29 6 9.23 9.23 27.69
30 4 6.15 6.15 33.84
Total 22 33.84 33.84
31 7| 1078 10.78 44.62
32 3 4.62 4.62 49.24
33 5 7.69 7.69 56.93
34 1 1.53 1.53 58.46
35 2 3.08 3.08 61.54
36 5 7.69 7.69 69.23
37 3 4.62 4.62 73.85
38 2 3.08 3.08 76.93
39 3 4.62 4.62 81.55
40 5 7.69 7.69 89.24
Total 36 55.4 55.4
4 2 3.08 3.08 92.32
42 3 4.62 4.62 96.94
45 1 1.53 1.53 98.47
47 1 1.53 1.53 100.0
Total 7 10.76 10.76
Total 65 100.0 100.0
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avin
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid A 12 1846 | 18.46 18.5
513 20 30.77 30.77 49.23
i 11 16.92 16.92 66.15
FRiifant] 5 2.7 7.7 73.85
1idn 11 16.92 16.92 90.77
dun 6 9.23 9.23 100.0
Total 65 100.0 100.0
" AsAnEn
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid‘ U8y 11 16.92 16.92 16.92
v ahy 3 4.62 4.62 21.54
u.6 16 24.62 24.62 46.16
iha 10 15.38 15.38 61.54
a3 23 35.38 35.38 96.92
2;"‘“”' 2 3.08 3.08 100.0
Total 65 100.0 100.0
ANMN
Cumulative
| Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid ag
&ofu 62 95.38 95.38 95.38
usnifu 3 4.62 4.62 100.0
Total 65 100.0 100.0
swld
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid #1n315000 3 4.62 4.62 4.6
5000-
10000 12 18.46 18.46 23.08
10001-
15000 17 26.15 26.15 49.23
15001-
20000 12 18.46 18.46 67.69
o
20000 21 32.31 32.31 100.0
Total 65 100.0 100.0
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Descriptives
Descriptive Statistics
N Mean Std. Deviation
fial _ 65 4.51. .640
422 . 65 4.45 .613
1ia3 65 4.45 .730
fia4 65 4.22 .760
fia5 65 4.09 .824
126 65 4,22 .857
a7 65 4.26 .756
1ia8 65 4.31 .769
129 - - 65 4,18 .808
4ial0 65 4.25 .708
Valid N (listwise) 65
‘ \
Descriptive Statistics
N Mean Std. Deviation
dall 65 4.37 741
4212 65 4.46 .686
4al3 65 4.42 .659
ial4 65 4.54 .588
9215 65 4.38 .700
fal6 65 4.35 717
4217 65| = 4.49 .640
Valid N (listwise) 65
Descriptive Statistics
N Mean Std. Deviation
1ial8 ‘ 65 3.98 .820
4ial9 65 4.20 .851
1220 65 4.35 .856
fia2l 65 4.20 .795
1ia22 65 4.18 727
4a23 65 4.28 1.038
fia24 65 4.08 .835
425 65 4.32 773
4226 65 4.26 .668
1ia27 65 4.25 .902
Valid N (listwise) "~ 65




Descriptive Statistics
N Mean Std. Deviation
11228 65 391 .879
#ia29 65 4.43 .637
1ia30 65 4.42 .682
fia31 65 4.48 731
fia32 65 4.29 .678
4ia33 65 4.37 .720
fia34 65 4.11 .850
fia35 65 4.25 .791
1236 65 4.26 .796
Valid N (listwise) 65
. Descriptive Statistics
N Mean Std. Deviation
1ia37 65 4.15 .833
238 65 3.85 852
4ia39 65 4.12 .781
11240 65 3.92 714
fiadl 65 3.86 .827
fiad2 65 3.88 .857
11243 65 3.78 .838
fia44 65 4.12 .801
1iad5 65 3.75 1.000
1246 65 3.98 .893
Valid N (listwise) 65
Descriptive Statistics
N Mean Std. Deviation
mMsBou 65 4.2923 .54838
A7 65 4.4308 .54016
wndau 65 4.2108 .65815
u3nls 65 4.2786 .56284
Fuun 65 3.9431 .62474
3 65 42311 .49032
Valid N (listwise) 65
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